FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2016-10-02
Sélectif Régional de Slalom

20117815 - Qualification - Barrage Du Verdon

Catégorie M

C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Romain Bruneau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 124.09+2 10h29:00+20 | 126.09 | 550.16 | 561.23
000000
2 2 Guillaume Caron Canoe Kayak Laval 121.79+8 > 129.79 | 593.69 =
3 3 Tanguy Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 131.21+4 10h27:00+20 | 135.21 | 657.44 | 899.63
02000
4 4 Elias Blais Foyer Rural Des Alpes Mancelles 140.24+2 10h26:00+21 | 142.24 | 740.15 -
47483647
5 5 Younes Kismi S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 138.29+4 10h28:00+21 | 142.29 | 740.73 | 796.41
47483647
6 6 Alexis Carpentey Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 135.29+10 | 10h25:00+21 | 145.29 | 776.02 -
47483647
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 LEon Raffin S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 127.55+60 11h16:00+21 | 187.55 - -
47483647
K1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Zoe Marchand J.s.p.a. Mayenne 161.6+8 10h37:00+21 | 169.6 | 920.76 | 1196.4
47483647 1
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Romain Bruneau Canoe Kayak De Vertou 108.99+6 11h34:00+21 | 114.99 | 487.21 | 456.18
47483647
2 2 Max Derame C.k. Chateau Thebaud 113.99+4 11h25:00+21 | 117.99 | 524.27 | 705.64
47483647
3 3 Younes Kismi S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 119.05+0 11h32:00+0 | 119.05 | 537.36 | 582.2



http://www.ffck.org

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Tanguy Odot

GaEtan De Greef

Elias Blais

Enzo Le Cadre

Gaston Guilmard

Hubert Heurtel

Louis-felix Marchand

Guillaume Caron

Cohe Le Cadre

Axel Barre

Bastien Mailly

Yoann Chipeau

Mewen Debliquy

Alexis Carpentey

Sonny Boucher

Armand Fougere
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Canoe Kayak Clisson
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Canoe Kayak Laval
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S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes

Canoe Kayak Clisson

Kayak Club De Rennes

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire

S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire
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